FEMALE COMMERCIAL

MODEL

Event:

2015 Fitness Southwest

Information

Clubwear Round

Sportswear Round

Swimwear Round

Ranking |Name

1

v s |w|N

Gabrielle Torres
Andrea Estrada

Kayla Deherrera

April Esquibel

Rachel Vanherwaarden

Number
30
59
24
88
22

JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE |JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE

1
17
20
17
17
17

2

15
15
19
15
14

3
12
18
12
16
14

4
18
15
19
16
16

5
20
20
14
14
13

6
20
20
20
20
19

7
15
18
13
11
11

CL
Subtotal
117.0
126.0
114.0
109.0
104.0

JUDGE| JUDGE|JUDGE| JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE JUDGE

1
19
20
16
17

8

2

17
12
16
12
15

3

19
17
12
14
17

4
19
19
19
20
18

5
20
17
20
18
16

6
20
20
19
17
17

7

18
17
17
15
14

SP
Subtotal
132.0
122.0
119.0
113.0
105.0

JUDGE | JUDGE| JUDGE| JUDGE | JUDGE

1
17
20
16
19
18

2

20
12
19
15
15

3

16
17
12
16
16

4
19
15
20
19
16

5

18
17
20
17
19

JUDGE
6
20
20
16
19
19

JUDGE
7
17
14
19
11
14

SwW
Subtotal
167.0
159.0
152.0
147.0
137.0

Final

Score
138.7
135.7
128.3
123.0
115.3



FEMALE FITNESS MODEL

Event:

2015 Fitness Southwest

Information

Clubwear Round

Sportswear Round

Swimwear Round

Ranking |Name

1

o u|slwN

Gabrielle Torres

Kayla Deherrera

Nellie Gonzales
Andrea Estrada

April Esquibel

Rachel Vanherwaarden

Number
30
24
98
59
88
22

JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE |JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE

1
16
18
17
19
17
15

2

15
20
12
15
12
16

3
14
11
19
20
10
11

4
14
18
19
14
17
12

5
19
15
11
20
11
12

6
19
20
17
19
20
19

7
14
15
15
18
13
13

CL
Subtotal
111.0
117.0
110.0
125.0
100.0
98.0

JUDGE| JUDGE|JUDGE| JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE JUDGE

1
18
20
18
17
17
17

2

18
16
12
15
13
15

3

18
14
20
11
14
17

4
18
18
20
17
20
17

5
20
20
20
19
19
16

6
20
20
16
19
16
18

7

19
18
19
17
13
13

SP
Subtotal
131.0
126.0
125.0
115.0
112.0
113.0

JUDGE | JUDGE| JUDGE| JUDGE | JUDGE

1
19
20
18
17
18
17

2

18
16
11
14
14
14

3

15
12
17
15
14
15

4
19
17
18
17
19
16

5

20
18
17
19
19
17

JUDGE

6

20
20
20
19
19
16

JUDGE

7

15
19
16
16
14
13

SwW
Subtotal
169.0
164.0
162.0
149.0
143.0
143.0

Final

Score
137.0
135.7
132.3
129.7
118.3
118.0



MALE COMMERCIAL Event: 2015 Fitness Southwest
MODEL
| Information | Clubwear Round | Sportswear Round Swimwear Round |

JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE CL JUDGE| JUDGE|JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE SP JUDGE | JUDGE| JUDGE| JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE sw Final
Ranking |Name Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Subtotal  Score
1 Joseph Bramante 56 19 17 16 17 18 20 17 124.0 18 16 18 18 20 18 18 126.0 19 16 17 16 20 20 16 163.0 137.7



MALE FITNESS MODEL

Event: 2015 Fitness Southwest

| Information

Clubwear Round

Sportswear Round

Swimwear Round

Ranking |Name
1 Joseph Bramante
2 Adam Arellano
3 Roberto Portales

Number
56
84
52

JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE |JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE CL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 | Subtotal
18 17 16 17 17 19 17 121.0
19 16 18 19 15 20 17 124.0
19 15 12 15 11 18 15 105.0

JUDGE| JUDGE|JUDGE| JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE JUDGE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 15 20 15 15 20 19
16 14 18 16 20 19 19
20 18 16 19 20 19 18

SP

Subtotal
124.0
122.0
130.0

JUDGE | JUDGE| JUDGE| JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE
1 2 3 4 5 6
19 13 13 19 20 20
18 16 13 18 15 16
20 18 16 20 20 20

JUDGE
7
18
19
18

SwW
Subtotal
162.0
159.0
168.0

Final
Score
135.7
135.0
134.3



MALE MUSCLE Event: 2015 Fitness Southwest
MODEL
| Information | Clubwear Round Sportswear Round Swimwear Round

JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE |JUDGE JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE CL JUDGE| JUDGE|JUDGE| JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE | JUDGE SP JUDGE | JUDGE| JUDGE| JUDGE| JUDGE | JUDGE| JUDGE SwW Final
Ranking |[Name Number 1 2 3 a4 5 6 7 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Subtotal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Subtotal| Score
1 Jose Marmolejos 2 18 15 14 17 12 18 15 109.0 20 14 17 18 18 19 18 124.0 19 16 17 17 18 20 17 161.0 131.3



	MODEL_FEMALE_COMM
	MODEL_FEMALE_FIT
	MODEL_MALE_COMM
	MODEL_MALE_FIT
	MODEL_MALE_MUSCLE

