FEMALE COMMERCIAL MODEL

Event:

2015 Fitness Southwest

	Information Clubwear Round													Sportsw	ear Ro	und			Swimwear Round								
			JUDGE	CL	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	SP	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	sw	Final						
Ranking	Name	Number	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Subtotal	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Subtotal	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Subtotal	Score
1	Gabrielle Torres	30	17	15	12	18	20	20	15	117.0	19	17	19	19	20	20	18	132.0	17	20	16	19	18	20	17	167.0	138.7
2	Andrea Estrada	59	20	15	18	15	20	20	18	126.0	20	12	17	19	17	20	17	122.0	20	12	17	15	17	20	14	159.0	135.7
3	Kayla Deherrera	24	17	19	12	19	14	20	13	114.0	16	16	12	19	20	19	17	119.0	16	19	12	20	20	16	19	152.0	128.3
4	April Esquibel	88	17	15	16	16	14	20	11	109.0	17	12	14	20	18	17	15	113.0	19	15	16	19	17	19	11	147.0	123.0
5	Rachel Vanherwaarden	22	17	14	14	16	13	19	11	104.0	8	15	17	18	16	17	14	105.0	18	15	16	16	19	19	14	137.0	115.3

FEMALE FITNESS MODEL

Event: 2015 Fitness Southwest

	Information Clubwear Round												,	Sportsw	ear Rou	ınd			Swimwear Round								
			JUDGE	CL	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	SP	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	sw	Final						
Ranking	Name	Number	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Subtotal	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Subtotal	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Subtotal	Score
1	Gabrielle Torres	30	16	15	14	14	19	19	14	111.0	18	18	18	18	20	20	19	131.0	19	18	15	19	20	20	15	169.0	137.0
2	Kayla Deherrera	24	18	20	11	18	15	20	15	117.0	20	16	14	18	20	20	18	126.0	20	16	12	17	18	20	19	164.0	135.7
3	Nellie Gonzales	98	17	12	19	19	11	17	15	110.0	18	12	20	20	20	16	19	125.0	18	11	17	18	17	20	16	162.0	132.3
4	Andrea Estrada	59	19	15	20	14	20	19	18	125.0	17	15	11	17	19	19	17	115.0	17	14	15	17	19	19	16	149.0	129.7
5	April Esquibel	88	17	12	10	17	11	20	13	100.0	17	13	14	20	19	16	13	112.0	18	14	14	19	19	19	14	143.0	118.3
6	Rachel Vanherwaarden	22	15	16	11	12	12	19	13	98.0	17	15	17	17	16	18	13	113.0	17	14	15	16	17	16	13	143.0	118.0

MALE COMMERCIAL MODEL

Event:

2015 Fitness Southwest

	Information		Clubwear Round									Sportswear Round									Swimwear Round									
			шрсг	DGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE CL JI						IIID65	IIIDCE	IIIDG5	IIIDGE	шрсг	IIIDCE	IIIDGE	SD	IIIDCE.	DCF	IIIDGE	IIID CE	IIIDCE	шрсг	IIIDCE.	CIA	F!!				
Ranking	Name	Number	1 1	2 2	JUDGE 3	10DGE 4	JUDGE 5	JUDGE	7 7	Subtotal	10DGE	10DGE 2	JUDGE 3	JUDGE 4	JUDGE 5	JUDGE 6	7 7	Subtotal		2 2	JUDGE	JUDGE 4	JUDGE 5	JUDGE 6	JUDGE 7	SW Subtotal	Final Score			
	Joseph Bramante	56	19	17	16	17	18	20	17	124.0	18	16	18	18	20	18	18	126.0	19	16	17	16	20	20	16	163.0	137.7			

MALE FITNESS MODEL

Event: 2015 Fitness Southwest

	Information Clubwear Round													Sportsw	ear Ro	und			Swimwear Round								
			JUDGE	JUDGE	GE JUDGE JUDGE CL			JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	SP	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	sw	Final			
Ranking	Name	Number	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Subtotal	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Subtotal	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Subtotal	Score
1	Joseph Bramante	56	18	17	16	17	17	19	17	121.0	20	15	20	15	15	20	19	124.0	19	13	13	19	20	20	18	162.0	135.7
2	Adam Arellano	84	19	16	18	19	15	20	17	124.0	16	14	18	16	20	19	19	122.0	18	16	13	18	15	16	19	159.0	135.0
3	Roberto Portales	52	19	15	12	15	11	18	15	105.0	20	18	16	19	20	19	18	130.0	20	18	16	20	20	20	18	168.0	134.3

MALE MUSCLE MODEL

Event:

2015 Fitness Southwest

	Informatio	n			С	lubwea	r Roun	d					:	Sportsw	ear Ro	und						Swimw	ear Rou	nd			ľ
			JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	CL	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	SP	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	JUDGE	SW	Final
Ranking	Name	Number	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Subtotal	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Subtotal	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Subtotal	Score
1	Jose Marmolejos	2	18	15	14	17	12	18	15	109.0	20	14	17	18	18	19	18	124.0	19	16	17	17	18	20	17	161.0	131.3